Assembly Instruction




Assembly Instruction

HARDWARE LIST

& o ME*25 2 b | . Cwe M6*40 2
c |, o= M6%60 11 d 8 Screw Nut®M6) | 5
olt Screw Nut
M6
& | yasr 0 N6 20 | £ " Hex Wrenchae) | 1
e — Wrench 1 h Plastic wheel| 2
i @:) Stainless steel sleeve 2 J Plastic Washer 4
M8
k i M8*35 2 1 é Socket wrench| 1
m @ Plastic cover | 2
PART LIST

O

back rest panel

Rear seat panel

Front seat panel

1PC 1PC 1PC
D E P
Handrail U Regulator Lever Cushion
2PCS 1PC 1PC




Ax1

ex4 jx2
Washer M6 Plastic Washer

Cx1

cx3

ex6

Washer M6




kX2

Bolt

o

Washer M6 |plastic wheel

cX8

M6%60

3

jx2

Plastic Washer

ex?2

Washer M6

bx2

)

Bolt

A







